University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

6th Merit List on (19 Dec, 2022)
For B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Applied
Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 20-12-2022 (Tuesday) .

5. Next list will be displayed on 22-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 AHSAN NOOR NOOR AHMAD 20477  7/30/2003 91.6817
2 HADIA KHAN MUHAMMAD AMIR 18222  12/25/2003 91.6817
3 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 20177  2/1/2005  91.6636
4 AHMED MASOOD SULTAN SULTAN AHMAD 21848  11/22/2001 91.6635
5  MUHAMMAD AWAIS ABDUL MAJEED 18898  12/17/2004 91.6545
6  HAFSA TARIQ MAHMOOD 5768 2/9/2005  91.6454
7 SYED ZAIN SHABBIR g:’:ﬁBIR HUSSAIN 2206 11/22/2002 91.6363
8  AMNA HAFEEZ HAFEEZ UR REHMAN 2739 1/2/2003  91.6363
9  ANAM SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 4694 2/6/2001  91.6272
10  HAFIZ ZAHEER ABBAS ABBAS ALI 13642 3/2/2002  91.6

11 MUHAMMAD AHSAN KHAN '\K";JE,@MMAD TQBAL 1561 11/3/2002 91.5817
12 MINAHIL ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 12097  6/9/2003  91.5817
13 BILAL JAHANGIR JAHANGIR 20742 9/30/2003 91.5726
14 AUKASHA AHMAD MUHAMMAD ALI 12594  10/10/2003 91.5726
15 NOORULAIN AHMED ISHTIAQ AHMED KHAN 8214 8/12/2003 91.5636



16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30

RAKIA MEHREEN
MARYAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

HUMAIRA TASLEEM

ZAIN UL ABEDIN

CH MUHAMMAD ASHAR
NASEEM

EMAN
AYESHA NAZAR

IFRA TARIQ

ALISHAH ANJUM
MARIA RASHID
HAMZA ASIF
ZUBAIR ASLAM
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
KHADIJA QAYYUM

GHULAM RASOOL
NADEEM

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
BAIG

MOHAMMAD TASLEEM
RAZA

AMJAD ALI
CH NASEEM ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ZAHID
NAZAR HUSSAIN

TARIW MAHMOOD
MALIK

FAROOQ AKBAR ANJUM
MUHAMMED RASHID
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
RASHEED ANJUM
MUHAMMAD QAYYUM

3942
18713
8189

7894
8547
2615

22122
14118

15758

7908
22529
488
2871
12467
19136

11/20/2002
8/16/2004
7/14/2006

3/9/2005
4/16/2003
10/12/2005

7/1/2005
2/10/2001

6/9/2003

8/5/2001
1/7/2004
2/10/2002
5/30/2005
10/19/2003
6/26/2000

91.5635
91.5635
91.5545

91.5363
91.5272
91.509

91.4544
91.4453

91.4272

91.3818
91.3545
91.3544
91.3544
91.3454
91.3362

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



