

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 6th Merit List on (19 Dec, 2022) For B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **20-12-2022 (Tuesday)** .
- 5. Next list will be displayed on **22-12-2022** (if required)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	AHSAN NOOR	NOOR AHMAD	20477	7/30/2003	91.6817
2	HADIA KHAN	MUHAMMAD AMIR	18222	12/25/2003	91.6817
3	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	20177	2/1/2005	91.6636
4	AHMED MASOOD SULTAN	SULTAN AHMAD	21848	11/22/2001	91.6635
5	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	ABDUL MAJEED	18898	12/17/2004	91.6545
6	HAFSA	TARIQ MAHMOOD	5768	2/9/2005	91.6454
7	SYED ZAIN SHABBIR	SHABBIR HUSSAIN SHAH	2206	11/22/2002	91.6363
8	AMNA HAFEEZ	HAFEEZ UR REHMAN	2739	1/2/2003	91.6363
9	ANAM SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	4694	2/6/2001	91.6272
10	HAFIZ ZAHEER ABBAS	ABBAS ALI	13642	3/2/2002	91.6
11	MUHAMMAD AHSAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN	1561	11/3/2002	91.5817
12	MINAHIL ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	12097	6/9/2003	91.5817
13	BILAL JAHANGIR	JAHANGIR	20742	9/30/2003	91.5726
14	AUKASHA AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ALI	12594	10/10/2003	91.5726
15	NOORULAIN AHMED	ISHTIAQ AHMED KHAN	8214	8/12/2003	91.5636

16	RAKIA MEHREEN	GHULAM RASOOL NADEEM	3942	11/20/2002	91.5635
17	MARYAM MUSTAFA	GHULAM MUSTAFA	18713	8/16/2004	91.5635
18	MUHAMMAD ARSALAN	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN BAIG	8189	7/14/2006	91.5545
19	HUMAIRA TASLEEM	MOHAMMAD TASLEEM RAZA	7894	3/9/2005	91.5363
20	ZAIN UL ABEDIN	AMJAD ALI	8547	4/16/2003	91.5272
21	CH MUHAMMAD ASHAR NASEEM	CH NASEEM ASHRAF	2615	10/12/2005	91.509
22	EMAN	MUHAMMAD ZAHID	22122	7/1/2005	91.4544
23	AYESHA NAZAR	NAZAR HUSSAIN	14118	2/10/2001	91.4453
24	IFRA TARIQ	TARIW MAHMOOD MALIK	15758	6/9/2003	91.4272
25	ALISHAH ANJUM	FAROOQ AKBAR ANJUM	7908	8/5/2001	91.3818
26	MARIA RASHID	MUHAMMED RASHID	22529	1/7/2004	91.3545
27	HAMZA ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF	488	2/10/2002	91.3544
28	ZUBAIR ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	2871	5/30/2005	91.3544
29	MUHAMMAD HAMZA	RASHEED ANJUM	12467	10/19/2003	91.3454
30	KHADIJA QAYYUM	MUHAMMAD QAYYUM	19136	6/26/2000	91.3362

**Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee**